Noise control
systems
Silencers reduce sound, reduce sound propagation in
ventilation systems, and ensure that HVAC systems are
low-noise.
BerlinerLuft. offers soundproofing systems for rectan-
gular and round air ducting systems as well as special
sound solutions in various designs and dimensions. Sta-

Medium: air, max. 80 °C
AKUSCLEAN® silencers are RAL tested. The splitters have
the type designation C100 and are only available
in a splitter thickness of 100 mm.
AKUSCLEAN®
372 |   Noise control systems
ATTENUATION VALUES FOR STANDARD APPLICATIONS,
SPLITTER TYPE K-100T
Gap width
[mm]
Insertion loss Pressure drop
63 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K 8K Hz 8 10 12 m/s
50 3 5 9 16 19 16 13 10 dB 26 40 57 Pa
100 2 2 6 11 13 12 8 7 dB 17 26 37 Pa
150 1 1 4 7 8 6 5 4 dB 14 21 31 Pa
Gap width
[mm]
Insertion loss Pressure drop
63 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K 8K Hz 8 10 12 m/s
50 4 7 13 24 28 24 19 15 dB 29 45 65 Pa
100 3 4 9 17 19 18 13 10 dB 18 28 40 Pa
150 2 2 6 10 12 10 7 6 dB 15 23 33 Pa
Gap width
[mm]
Insertion loss Pressure drop
63 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K 8K Hz 8 10 12 m/s
50 5 9 17 28 32 28 23 19 dB 32 50 72 Pa
100 3 5 11 20 23 21 15 11 dB 19 30 43 Pa
150 2 3 7 12 15 11 8 6 dB 15 24 35 Pa
Splitter length 500 mm
Splitter length 750 mm
Splitter length 1000 mm
Complete design of silencers and other types of splitters with AKUSWIN® software
Download the latest version of the software at www.berlinerluft.de
Splitter silencer
373Noise control systems   |
ATTENUATION VALUES FOR STANDARD APPLICATIONS,
SPLITTER TYPE K-100T
Gap width
[mm]
Insertion loss Pressure drop
63 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K 8K Hz 8 10 12 m/s
50 5 10 22 32 37 33 27 22 dB 35 55 80 Pa
100 4 6 13 23 27 24 17 13 dB 21 32 46 Pa
150 2 3 8 15 17 13 9 7 dB 16 25 37 Pa
Gap width
[mm]
Insertion loss Pressure drop
63 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K 8K Hz 8 10 12 m/s
50 6 12 26 36 41 37 31 26 dB 39 60 87 Pa
100 4 7 15 25 31 27 19 14 dB 22 34 49 Pa
150 3 4 10 17 20 15 10 8 dB 17 27 39 Pa
Complete design of silencers and other types of splitters with AKUSWIN® software
Download the latest version of the software at www.berlinerluft.de
Splitter length 1500 mm
Splitter length 1250 mm
374 |   Noise control systems
Gap width
[mm]
Insertion loss Pressure drop
63 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K 8K Hz 8 10 12 m/s
50 3 7 17 20 24 22 16 13 dB 38 60 91 Pa
100 2 5 11 12 14 10 7 8 dB 25 39 59 Pa
150 1 4 9 9 11 8 6 6 dB 22 34 49 Pa
200 1 3 7 7 7 6 5 4 dB 19 29 42 Pa
Gap width
[mm]
Insertion loss Pressure drop
63 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K 8K Hz 8 10 12 m/s
50 4 10 26 30 36 33 25 20 dB 40 63 96 Pa
100 3 7 17 18 21 15 11 12 dB 26 41 63 Pa
150 2 6 13 14 16 12 9 9 dB 23 35 51 Pa
200 1 5 10 10 11 8 7 7 dB 19 30 43 Pa